
 
 

SCHOOL OF MINERALS, METALLURGICAL & MATERIALS ENGINEERING (SMMME) 
LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATES FOR SUMMER INTERNSHIP -2025 

 
Sl. 
No. Application No.  Name of the Students Name of the Faculty 

Advisor Email Id 

1 INT/MM/SUM/2025/0120 
 

AAKARSH SINGH 

Dr. Amritendu Roy amritendu@iitbbs.ac.in 2 INT/MM/SUM/2025/0230 
 

SWAYAMLIPSA KAR 

3 INT/MM/SUM/2025/0147 
 

ARYAN KUMAR TIWARY 

Dr. Kisor Kumar Sahu kisorsahu@iitbbs.ac.in 4 INT/MM/SUM/2025/0016 
 

SUSHIL KUMAR 

5 INT/MM/SUM/2025/0217 
 

ANWESHA RACHISANKAR 

Dr. Partha Sarathi De parthasarathi.de@iitbbs.ac.in 6 INT/MM/SUM/2025/0260 
 

SUBHALAXMI ACHARYA 

7 INT/MM/SUM/2025/0339 
 

ADITYA KUMAR PANDEY 

Dr. Rama Krushna 
Sabat 

rsabat@iitbbs.ac.in 
8 INT/MM/SUM/2025/0317 

 
GOVIND CHANDRA 
MOHANTY 

9 INT/MM/SUM/2025/0235 
 

SUCHISMITA PANDA 

10 INT/MM/SUM/2025/0250 
 

BHARATH CHANDRA 
REPUDI 

Dr. Sivaiah Bathula sivaiahb@iitbbs.ac.in 
11 INT/MM/SUM/2025/0251 

 
DADI THANUSHA 

12 INT/MM/SUM/2025/0341 
 

SHAIK MASTAN 

13 INT/MM/SUM/2025/0266 
 

ANKUSH AMRIT SAHU 
Dr. Santanu Mandal santanumandal@iitbbs.ac.in 

14 INT/MM/SUM/2025/0254 
 

SHREYA JHA 

Dr. Snigdha Ghosh 
snigdha@iitbbs.ac.in 
 

15 INT/MM/SUM/2025/0244 
 

TANUSH PATEL 

16 INT/MM/SUM/2025/0255  YASH PUROHIT 

17 INT/MM/SUM/2025/0032 
 

SWARNIMA DAS Prof. Animesh 
Mandal 

animesh@iitbbs.ac.in 

18 INT/MM/SUM/2025/0222 
 

PRADYUMNA BAL Dr. Srikant Gollapudi 
srikantg@iitbbs.ac.in 

 The start and end date of said programme is 12.05.2025 to 12.07.2025 
 For the accommodation, send email to warden.office@iitbbs.ac.in. 

 


